
E TENDER NOTIC E

FOR UPLOADING ON PPRA

'1. Reference to DGRDE Tender Notice upload on PPRA website on 12 May 2022 an.i

published in National Oaily News pape6 for all Pakistan edition on 12 May 2022 fot unde.

mentioned project, the opening date has been extended upto 08 Jun 2022:-

pment of T9I9io! Bar - M-1o9/AZA'L (Prototype qly-o2 each)
Nomenclature

Iolglgl]qqlHLnge

2. Othe. terms and conditions will remain the same

Major
(OAD Contracts Wings)

Tele No.051-9270190

Part No
10898193-1
10898191-l
10898194-1
10925600

NSN No
2510-01 -088-1 686
2530-00-008-8821
2510,0'1,083-5619
2510-00-986-7015

Torsion Bar
Do
Do

lnd ig
S/No
a.

enous oevelo




	3Modp305-86
	3Modp125-285

